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ANNEXURE-I 
8901 MSc MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY -  PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY : 2025 

 

 SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL 
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY  
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

 

1 27072589010381 DEEPIGA. S 240 07/11/2004 97.4358974 1 1     Yes 
 

2 27072589010112 AJAY CHACKO 221 11/11/2001 94.8717949 2       Yes 
 

3 27072589010384 ABINAYA K 205 14/10/2003 92.3076923 3 2     Yes 
 

4 27072589010386 VINDHIYA S 200 04/07/2005 89.7435897 4 3     Yes 
 

5 27072589010283 BANUMATHI T 192 10/11/2002 87.1794872 5 4     Yes 
 

6 27072589010072 
GANGIREDDY OMSAI 
KUMAR REDDY 

186 12/05/2003 84.6153846 6       1  Yes  

7 27072589010285 DHEEPIKA E 184 08/02/2003 82.0512821 7   1       Yes  

8 27072589010009 FAIZAN ALI 183 03/03/2002 79.4871795 8 5         Yes  

9 27072589010011 MANSI SINGH 177 07/12/2000 76.9230769 9           Yes  

10 27072589010517 SOUNAK KAR 175 02/10/2003 74.3589744 10           Yes  

11 27072589010519 SRIJITA SAHA 162 09/11/1999 71.7948718 11           Yes  
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8901 MSc MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER) CATEGORY : 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL 

 MARKS 
DOB 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 
Percentile 

Rank 
ELIGIBILITY 

UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589010381 DEEPIGA. S 240 07/11/2004 97.4358974 1 1     Yes 

2 27072589010384 ABINAYA K 205 14/10/2003 92.3076923 3 2     Yes 

3 27072589010386 VINDHIYA S 200 04/07/2005 89.7435897 4 3     Yes 

4 27072589010283 BANUMATHI T 192 10/11/2002 87.1794872 5 4     Yes 

5 27072589010009 FAIZAN ALI 183 03/03/2002 79.4871795 8 5     Yes 

6 27072589010111 C SAHLA THASNEEM 139 10/04/2002 61.5384615 15 6     Yes 

 
8901 MSc MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) CATEGORY : 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL 

 MARKS 
DOB 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 
Percentile 

Rank 
ELIGIBILITY 

UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589010285 DHEEPIKA E 184 08/02/2003 82.0512821 7   1    Yes 

2 27072589010012 HEMANT KUMAR SONU 154 11/04/2003 66.6666667 13   2    Yes 

3 27072589010392 RAVICHANDIRAN S 152 27/03/2005 64.1025641 14   3    Yes 

4 27072589010380 V NIVETHA 137 08/09/2002 58.9743590 16   4    Yes 

 

8901 MSc MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION (EWS) CATEGORY : 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL 

 MARKS 
DOB 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 
Percentile 

Rank 
ELIGIBILITY 

UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589010072 
GANGIREDDY OMSAI 
KUMAR REDDY 

186 12/05/2003 84.6153846 6       1  Yes 

2 27072589010003 ABHAY GAUTAM 160 08/02/2003 69.2307692 12       2  Yes 
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8902 MSc MLT MICROBIOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL 

 MARKS 
DOB 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 
Percentile 

Rank 
ELIGIBILITY 

UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589020124 KEERTHI RAJ S 329 05/11/2001 98.7012987 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589020116 SONA P SANTHOSH 318 16/07/2001 97.4025974 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589020139 ATHIRA P 315 16/12/2000 96.1038961 3 3         Yes 

4 27072589020117 GOPIKA K S 305 11/06/2001 93.5064935 4           Yes 

5 27072589020133 RESMI P 305 29/11/2001 93.5064935 5           Yes 

6 27072589020128 NANDHU S 302 29/05/2001 92.2077922 6 4         Yes 

7 27072589020131 NEETHU MATHEWS 301 04/04/1994 90.9090909 7           Yes 

8 27072589020123 ASWIN S 288 16/11/2001 89.6103896 8 5         Yes 

9 27072589020151 ALEENA ANGEL A V 286 27/01/2001 88.3116883 9           Yes 

10 27072589020150 MIDHUNA P 280 13/09/2002 87.0129870 10           Yes 

11 27072589020122 DEVU HARI 275 16/10/2001 85.7142857 11           Yes 

12 27072589020134 ANASWARA A 272 02/07/2001 84.4155844 12 6         Yes 

13 27072589020136 JASMI C J 262 11/12/1999 83.1168831 13           Yes 

14 27072589020296 HARINI J S 245 31/12/2001 81.8181818 14 7         Yes 

15 27072589020138 VEENA.V 241 01/10/1993 80.5194805 15           Yes 

16 27072589020118 MUHAMMED YASIR M T 235 20/03/2002 79.2207792 16 8         Yes 

17 27072589020412 B ARAVINDRAJ 234 06/04/2004 77.9220779 17 9         Yes 

18 27072589020135 HARSHA SK 228 06/09/2002 76.6233766 18   1       Yes 
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8902 MSc MLT MICROBIOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL 
MARKS 

DOB  
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589020124 KEERTHI RAJ S 329 05/11/2001 98.7012987 1 1     Yes 

2 27072589020116 SONA P SANTHOSH 318 16/07/2001 97.4025974 2 2     Yes 

3 27072589020139 ATHIRA P 315 16/12/2000 96.1038961 3 3     Yes 

4 27072589020128 NANDHU S 302 29/05/2001 92.2077922 6 4     Yes 

5 27072589020123 ASWIN S 288 16/11/2001 89.6103896 8 5     Yes 

6 27072589020134 ANASWARA A 272 02/07/2001 84.4155844 12 6     Yes 

7 27072589020296 HARINI J S 245 31/12/2001 81.8181818 14 7     Yes 

 

8902 MSc MLT MICROBIOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

TOTAL 
 

MARKS 

DOB  
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

NIL 

Candidates from Scheduled Caste category will also be provisionally eligible for counselling reserved against for ST categories. If no eligible candidates are available under 

SC/ST category, then the category will be converted to UR category. Seats will be allotted to UR candidates according to merit, with a minimum percentile score of 50 as 

eligibility. 
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8903 MSc MLT PATHOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589030161 ANUJA PRAMOD 284 30/01/2001 97.9166667 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589030162 ASHIK S 283 03/11/1998 93.7500000 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589030163 MUHSINA M.N 283 18/11/2002 93.7500000 3 3         Yes 

4 27072589030170 SURABHI SUNIL 282 16/04/1999 91.6666667 4 4         Yes 

5 27072589030169 RESHMA R 279 14/01/1994 89.5833333 5 5         Yes 

6 27072589030168 AMRUTHA PRAKASH 258 19/12/1996 87.5000000 6           Yes 

7 27072589030165 ANAGHA T 255 04/07/2000 85.4166667 7 6         Yes 

8 27072589030423 HARIHARAN D 254 13/06/2002 83.3333333 8 7         Yes 

9 27072589030166 NANDHANA S A 250 23/10/2001 81.2500000 9 8         Yes 

10 27072589030167 VISHNU C VISWANATHU 249 27/06/1997 79.1666667 10 9         Yes 

11 27072589030171 HAFEEFA A P 245 12/06/2001 77.0833333 11 10         Yes 

12 27072589030300 ARAVIND C 232 09/05/2001 75.0000000 12 11         Yes 

13 27072589030419 AISHWARYA R 230 09/12/2004 70.8333333 13 12         Yes 

14 27072589030299 SANJAY 230 03/08/2001 70.8333333 14 13         Yes 

15 27072589030173 
SHAIMA ABDUL GAFOOR 
KALODI 

222 20/11/2000 68.7500000 15 14         Yes 

 

  



Page 6 of 14 
 

8903 MSc MLT PATHOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589030161 ANUJA PRAMOD 284 30/01/2001 97.9166667 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589030162 ASHIK S 283 03/11/1998 93.7500000 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589030163 MUHSINA M.N 283 18/11/2002 93.7500000 3 3         Yes 

4 27072589030170 SURABHI SUNIL 282 16/04/1999 91.6666667 4 4         Yes 

5 27072589030169 RESHMA R 279 14/01/1994 89.5833333 5 5         Yes 

6 27072589030165 ANAGHA T 255 04/07/2000 85.4166667 7 6         Yes 

7 27072589030423 HARIHARAN D 254 13/06/2002 83.3333333 8 7         Yes 

8 27072589030166 NANDHANA S A 250 23/10/2001 81.2500000 9 8         Yes 

 

8903 MSc MLT PATHOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

TOTAL 
 

MARKS 

DOB  
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589030531 GEOFFREY NENGZAPUM 177 26/10/1982 54.1666667 22     1     Yes 
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8904 MSc MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589040428 ASWINI 185 11/08/2002 94.1176471 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589040021 LAKSHAY SONI 142 21/05/2001 88.2352941 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589040301 GAYATHRI S 106 28/09/2002 82.3529412 3 3         Yes 

4 27072589040429 JAVITH 100 12/10/2003 76.4705882 4 4         Yes 

5 27072589040497 LORES JOHNY 91 17/06/2001 70.5882353 5           Yes 

6 27072589040080 
SHAIK RODDAM SUFIYAN 
AHAMED 

87 14/09/2004 64.7058824 6       1   Yes 

7 27072589040495 
ETHAKOTA SAI DHANA 
LAKSHMI 

83 18/07/2003 58.8235294 7       2   Yes 

8 27072589040494 SANUGOMULA SAMHITHA 78 29/04/2002 52.9411765 8 5         Yes 

 

8904 MSc MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589040428 ASWINI 185 11/08/2002 94.1176471 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589040021 LAKSHAY SONI 142 21/05/2001 88.2352941 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589040301 GAYATHRI S 106 28/09/2002 82.3529412 3 3         Yes 

4 27072589040429 JAVITH 100 12/10/2003 76.4705882 4 4         Yes 

5 27072589040494 
SANUGOMULA 
SAMHITHA 

78 29/04/2002 52.9411765 8 5         Yes 

8904 MSc MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

NIL 

Candidates from Scheduled Caste category will also be provisionally eligible for counselling reserved against for ST category. Since no eligible candidates are 

available under SC/ST Category, the ST category will be converted to UR category. Seats will be allotted to UR candidates according to merit, with a minimum percentile 

score of 50 as eligibility. 
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8905 MSC BIOSTATISTICS - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589050431 THAMIZHARASAN S 328 30/10/2002 85.7142857 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589050302 SAKTHI KEERTHANA G 321 22/10/2004 71.4285714 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589050175 DEVAPRIYA VIJAY 229 03/12/2003 57.1428571 3 3         Yes 
 

8905 MSC BIOSTATISTICS - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER)CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589050431 THAMIZHARASAN S 328 30/10/2002 85.7142857 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589050302 SAKTHI KEERTHANA G 321 22/10/2004 71.4285714 2 2         Yes 

3 27072589050175 DEVAPRIYA VIJAY 229 03/12/2003 57.1428571 3 3         Yes 

4 27072589050436 VINISH C 120 04/11/2004 42.8571429 4 4         Yes 

 

8905 MSC BIOSTATISTICS - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES (ST) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

NIL 
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8906 MSC NEUROTECHNOLOGY -  PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589060081 
JAYASURYA 
ARUMUGAM 

250 05/10/2003 85.7142857 1 1         Yes 

2 27072589060305 P.NIRMAL KUMAR 243 16/08/2002 71.4285714 2           Yes 

3 27072589060082 
BONTU SRINIVASA 
RAO 

195 11/04/2000 57.1428571 3           Yes 
 

 

 

8906 MSC NEUROTECHNOLOGY - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER)CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH 

1 27072589060081 
JAYASURYA 
ARUMUGAM 

250 05/10/2003 85.7142857 1 1         Yes 
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8908 MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH (MPH)  - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 

Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

1 27072589080457 DINESHKUMAR N 310 10/06/1998 99.1596639 1 1           Yes 

2 27072589080059 RITIKA TYAGI 295 24/05/2002 98.3193277 2             Yes 

3 27072589080274 KIRTI DAHIYA 264 04/07/1997 97.4789916 3             Yes 

4 27072589080054 RADHIKA KUKREJA 263 24/02/2000 96.6386555 4             Yes 

5 27072589080057 AYUSH SHARMA 254 13/06/2002 95.7983193 5       1     Yes 

6 27072589080331 KALPANA K 252 24/11/1991 94.9579832 6             Yes 

7 27072589080223 SRAMANA DAS 251 18/02/2001 94.1176471 7             Yes 

8 27072589080052 SWAGATA DAS 233 30/07/1998 93.2773109 8             Yes 

9 27072589080359 AMREENFATHIMA A 228 03/01/2001 92.4369748 9 2           Yes 

10 27072589080188 CHRISTEENA RAJEEV 224 04/05/2002 91.5966387 10             Yes 

11 27072589080049 SAHIBMEET KAUR 221 05/03/2003 90.7563025 11 3           Yes 

12 27072589080471 AKALYAA SHRI P 218 02/06/1999 89.9159664 12   1         Yes 

13 27072589080341 KARTHIKA.P 217 21/02/2001 88.2352941 13 4           Yes 

14 27072589080192 GADHA R 217 17/09/1999 88.2352941 14 5           Yes 

15 27072589080465 PADMAPRIYA.L 210 08/03/2002 87.3949580 15 6           Yes 

16 27072589080617 PUJAHOTA 205 27/06/2003 86.5546218 16             Yes 

17 27072589080237 MAHIMA RAJESH YADAV 204 03/03/2000 85.7142857 17 7           Yes 

18 27072589080065 SHRUTI ANAND 203 20/01/2001 84.0336134 18             Yes 

19 27072589080282 JECHI JUKTA BARUAH 203 14/09/2002 84.0336134 19             Yes 

20 27072589080068 YASHREET  KAUR SAINI 201 14/09/2003 83.1932773 20 8           Yes 
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SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

21 27072589080472 NAYEEMA AFFRIN S 194 17/10/2001 82.3529412 21 9           Yes 

22 27072589080345 REACHEL J 192 14/08/1997 81.5126050 22             Yes 

23 27072589080187 SRADHA S NAMBIAR 187 23/02/1999 80.6722689 23             Yes 

24 27072589080508 SWARNA NISSY BLOSSOM 179 03/08/1999 79.8319328 24   2         Yes 

25 27072589080468 PRANITHA M 175 10/02/1995 78.9915966 25 10           Yes 

26 27072589080461 
S REVANTH 
BRAGADESHWAR 

170 10/07/2000 78.1512605 26   3         Yes 

27 27072589080357 ANUSHKA A 159 14/09/2002 77.3109244 27 11           Yes 

28 27072589080337 
NITISH 
NANDAGOPALAKANNAN 

155 01/04/2002 76.4705882 28 12           Yes 

29 27072589080055 NEHA VERMA 149 29/03/1991 75.6302521 29             Yes 

30 27072589080347 S A ROHIT 148 08/11/1999 74.7899160 30   4         Yes 

31 27072589080455 HARIVARTHNI 146 10/08/1999 73.9495798 31 13           Yes 

32 27072589080225 
VISHAL 
SUBHASHCHANDRA PAL 

145 13/06/2001 73.1092437 32             Yes 

33 27072589080277 ROLI SINHA 143 13/05/1997 72.2689076 33             Yes 

34 27072589080275 AYUSI PRADHAN 141 13/09/2001 71.4285714 34             Yes 

35 27072589080462 KOVARTHINI J 137 03/09/2001 70.5882353 35 14           Yes 

36 27072589080199 DIVYA DAS 135 28/01/1994 69.7478992 36 15           Yes 

37 27072589080056 HARISHI 131 28/10/2002 68.9075630 37             Yes 

38 27072589080189 MALAVIKA K S 125 01/08/2004 67.2268908 38 16           Yes 

39 27072589080281 MANISKA DAS 125 19/06/2002 67.2268908 39             Yes 

40 27072589080504 BODA SREEVANI 123 27/07/2000 64.7058824 40 17           Yes 
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8908 MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH (MPH) - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR OBC (Non Creamy Layer) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 

Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

1 27072589080457 DINESHKUMAR N 310 10/06/1998 99.1596639 1 1           Yes 

2 27072589080359 AMREENFATHIMA A 228 03/01/2001 92.4369748 9 2           Yes 

3 27072589080049 SAHIBMEET KAUR 221 05/03/2003 90.7563025 11 3           Yes 

4 27072589080341 KARTHIKA.P 217 21/02/2001 88.2352941 13 4           Yes 

5 27072589080192 GADHA R 217 17/09/1999 88.2352941 14 5           Yes 

6 27072589080465 PADMAPRIYA.L 210 08/03/2002 87.3949580 15 6           Yes 

7 27072589080237 MAHIMA RAJESH YADAV 204 03/03/2000 85.7142857 17 7           Yes 

8 27072589080068 YASHREET  KAUR SAINI 201 14/09/2003 83.1932773 20 8           Yes 

9 27072589080472 NAYEEMA AFFRIN S 194 17/10/2001 82.3529412 21 9           Yes 

10 27072589080468 PRANITHA M 175 10/02/1995 78.9915966 25 10           Yes 

11 27072589080357 ANUSHKA A 159 14/09/2002 77.3109244 27 11           Yes 

12 27072589080337 
NITISH 
NANDAGOPALAKANNAN 

155 01/04/2002 76.4705882 28 12           Yes 

13 27072589080455 HARIVARTHNI 146 10/08/1999 73.9495798 31 13           Yes 

14 27072589080462 KOVARTHINI J 137 03/09/2001 70.5882353 35 14           Yes 

15 27072589080199 DIVYA DAS 135 28/01/1994 69.7478992 36 15           Yes 

16 27072589080189 MALAVIKA K S 125 01/08/2004 67.2268908 38 16           Yes 

17 27072589080504 BODA SREEVANI 123 27/07/2000 64.7058824 40 17           Yes 
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8908 MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH (MPH)  - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SPONSORED/DEPUTED CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 

Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

NIL 

The sponsored/Deputed seats will not be pooled in the General seats. 
 

8908 MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH (MPH)  - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION (EWS) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 

Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

1 27072589080057 AYUSH SHARMA 254 13/06/2002 95.7983193 5       1     Yes 

2 27072589080234 KAPSE AJAY SHIVESHWAR 115 22/03/2000 58.8235294 49       2     Yes 
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8908 Master of Public Health (MPH)  - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 
Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

1 27072589080471 AKALYAA SHRI P 218 02/06/1999 89.9159664 12   1         Yes 

2 27072589080508 SWARNA NISSY BLOSSOM 179 03/08/1999 79.8319328 24   2         Yes 

3 27072589080461 
S REVANTH 
BRAGADESHWAR 

170 10/07/2000 78.1512605 26   3         Yes 

4 27072589080347 S A ROHIT 148 08/11/1999 74.7899160 30   4         Yes 

5 27072589080467 C.BAGATHJEE 89 12/11/2003 45.3781513 63   5         Yes 
 

8908 Master of Public Health (MPH) - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) CATEGORY: 2025 

SR 
NO. 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
TOTAL  
MARKS 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Percentile 

Rank 

ELIGIBILITY 
UR OBC SC ST EWS 

Sponsored/ 
Deputed 

OPH 

1 27072589080616 BITHAK LOWANG 114 29/07/1998 57.9831933 50     1       Yes 

 


